
XI CHAMPIONNATS DU MONDE FINA
XI FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

MONTREAL 2005

Event 126
28 JUL 2005 - 19:42

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

FINAL RESULTS
CLASSEMENT FINALES

Finals
Finales

WR  7:53.42 United States of America Athens (GRE) 18 AUG 2004USA
CR  7:55.70 United States of America Barcelona (ESP) 24 JUL 2003USA

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

FINAL
1. United States USA  7:53.70 CR4

 1:58.82 1:58.82 1:27.45   57.76   27.30 0.6782COUGHLIN Natalie
 3:57.32 1:58.50 1:27.71   57.58   28.07 0.3889HOFF Katie
 5:56.13 1:58.81 1:28.45   58.04   27.91 0.4484MYERS Whitney
 7:53.70 1:57.57 1:27.83   57.85   27.87 0.4683SANDENO Kaitlin

2. Australia AUS  7:54.06     0.365
 1:57.06 1:57.06 1:26.58   56.49   26.90 0.7285LENTON Lisbeth
 3:57.06 2:00.00 1:28.36   57.24   27.23 0.4282REESE Shayne
 5:55.64 1:58.58 1:28.39   57.99   27.84 0.3989BARRATT Bronte
 7:54.06 1:58.42 1:28.87   58.18   27.85 0.2283MACKENZIE Linda

3. China CHN  7:57.29     3.593
 1:58.91 1:58.91 1:28.91   58.20   27.73 0.7681ZHU Yingwen
 3:58.81 1:59.90 1:29.18   58.33   28.02 0.1785PANG Jiaying
 5:58.25 1:59.44 1:28.63   57.58   27.44 0.2784ZHOU Yafei
 7:57.29 1:59.04 1:27.37   56.50   26.75 0.2685YANG Yu

4. Great Britain GBR  7:59.04     5.342
 1:59.47 1:59.47 1:27.77   57.10   27.29 0.6582MARSHALL Melanie
 3:57.73 1:58.26 1:28.47   58.17   27.74 0.1785MC CLATCHEY Caitlin
 5:56.89 1:59.16 1:28.59   57.72   27.65 0.2786JACKSON Joanne
 7:59.04 2:02.15 1:30.74   59.30   28.28 0.3583COOKE Rebecca

5. France FRA  8:01.43     7.731
 2:00.47 2:00.47 1:30.04   58.77   28.01 0.8686MANAUDOU Laure
 4:00.66 2:00.19 1:28.96   57.83   27.67 0.3783COUDERC Celine
 6:02.29 2:01.63 1:30.45   58.85   28.37 0.3084N’GUESSAN Elsa
 8:01.43 1:59.14 1:28.62   57.83   27.51 0.1479FIGUES Solenne

6. Japan JPN  8:04.20    10.506
 1:59.85 1:59.85 1:29.28   58.32   28.19 0.9282SHIBATA Ai
 4:00.63 2:00.78 1:29.80   58.31   27.55 0.2586URABE Norie
 6:02.32 2:01.69 1:30.09   58.72   28.25 0.2488UEDA Haruka
 8:04.20 2:01.88 1:30.68   59.16   28.45 0.0982YAMADA Sachiko

7. Canada CAN  8:07.56    13.868
 2:00.18 2:00.18 1:29.23   58.27   28.08 0.7878SIMARD Sophie
 3:59.61 1:59.43 1:29.23   57.84   27.64 0.1488REIMER Brittany
 6:02.98 2:03.37 1:31.86 1:00.06   29.03 0.2380HUNKS Tanya
 8:07.56 2:04.58 1:31.84   59.54   28.05 0.2582STEFANYSHYN Kelly

8. New Zealand NZL  8:07.95    14.257
 2:00.38 2:00.38 1:29.45   58.67   28.62 0.7781NORFOLK Helen
 4:02.05 2:01.67 1:29.55   57.88   27.60 0.3280FITCH Alison
 6:05.11 2:03.06 1:31.51   59.32   27.85 0.3687BOYLE Lauren
 8:07.95 2:02.84 1:31.33   59.36   28.58 0.2785INGRAM Melissa
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